
•	Ultra Flexible
•	Base and Acid 		
	 Resistant
•	Chemical Resistant
•	Resists Moisture
•	Expands Up To 150%
•	Temperature Range 
	 -94°F to 257°F
•	Melt Temp. 482°F

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

3”

PPN0.13BK
PPN0.25BK
PPN0.38BK
PPN0.50BK
PPN0.75BK
PPN1.00BK
PPN1.25BK
PPN1.50BK
PPN1.75BK
PPN3.00BK

3/32”
1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
2 1/2”

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 5/8”
1 3/4”
2 1/8”
2 3/4”
5 1/8”

1,000’ 
1,000’
500’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
200’
100’

225’
200’
125’
100’
75’
65’
50’
40’
30’
50’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.100
0.159
0.330
0.450
0.660
0.740
0.880
1.300
1.590
2.320

3 End Construction

2” PP32.00BK 1 1/2” 3 1/2” 200’ 50’ Black (BK) 1.449

Premium 
Polymer 
Construction 
 
Flexo® Poly-Pro (PPN) was developed for applications where high flexibilty and 
specific chemical properties are a must. Made from Polypropylene, Flexo® Poly-Pro 
is a highly specialized polymer option for your next project. It will not break as a 
result of continual movement and will maintain its shape after many cycles of 
bending and flexing which makes it an ideal solution for many applications. Not 
only that, Flexo® Poly-Pro is also boasts resistance to a wide range of bases, acids, 
and moisture absorption. The lightweight polymer itself also has outstanding resis-
tance to electrical current. For these reasons, Flexo® Poly-Pro is often used in water 
treatment applications and where direct exposure to a wide range of other envi-
ronmental conditions are found. This sleeving is a cinch to install over long runs due 
to its high expansion and ultra-flexibility and cuts best with a hot knife.
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