

Premium Polymer Construction

Flexo® Poly-Pro (PPN) was developed for applications where high flexibility and specific chemical properties are a must. Made from Polypropylene, Flexo® Poly-Pro is a highly specialized polymer option for your next project. It will not break as a result of continual movement and will maintain its shape after many cycles of bending and flexing which makes it an ideal solution for many applications. Not only that, Flexo® Poly-Pro is also boasts resistance to a wide range of bases, acids, and moisture absorption. The lightweight polymer itself also has outstanding resistance to electrical current. For these reasons, Flexo® Poly-Pro is often used in water treatment applications and where direct exposure to a wide range of other environmental conditions are found. This sleeving is a cinch to install over long runs due to its high expansion and ultra-flexibility and cuts best with a hot knife.

• Ultra Flexible

- Base and Acid Resistant
- Chemical Resistant
- Resists Moisture
- Expands Up To 150%
- Temperature Range -94°F to 257°F
- Melt Temp. 482°F







1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com



Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8″	PPN0.13BK	3/32″	1/4″	1,000′	225′	Black (BK)	0.100
1/4″	PPN0.25BK	1/8″	3/8″	1,000′	200′	Black (BK)	0.159
3/8″	PPN0.38BK	3/16″	1/2″	500′	125′	Black (BK)	0.330
1/2″	PPN0.50BK	1/4″	3/4″	500′	100′	Black (BK)	0.450
3/4″	PPN0.75BK	1/2″	1 1/4″	250′	75′	Black (BK)	0.660
1″	PPN1.00BK	5/8″	1 5/8″	250′	65′	Black (BK)	0.740
1 1/4″	PPN1.25BK	3/4″	1 3/4″	250′	50′	Black (BK)	0.880
1 1/2″	PPN1.50BK	1″	2 1/8″	200′	40′	Black (BK)	1.300
1 3/4″	PPN1.75BK	1 1/4″	2 3/4″	200′	30′	Black (BK)	1.590
3″	PPN3.00BK	2 1/2″	5 1/8″	100′	50′	Black (BK)	2.320
3 End Construction							
2″	PP32.00BK	1 1/2″	3 1/2″	200′	50′	Black (BK)	1.449



